

AUG 24 2020

7:29 A.M. P.M.
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

BY *emak*

Amended:

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) <i>Casey Robinson</i>	Full Name of Committee <i>Families for Casey Robinson</i>
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: <i>07/01/2020 - 08/10/2020</i>
Number (if assigned)	

Contributions of \$50 or less	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
		<i>\$11,370.00</i>	<i>\$12,220</i>

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
<i>07/03/2020</i>	<i>FOP 93 PAC PO Box 2473 Tulsa, OK 74101</i>	<i>PAC</i>	<i>\$3,000.00</i>	<i>\$3,000.00</i>	<i>\$3,850.00</i>
<i>07/08/2020</i>	<i>Paul Sunday 5722 E. 21st Pl. Tulsa, OK 74114 Teacher / TPS</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$20.00</i>	<i>\$3,020.00</i>	<i>\$3,870.00</i>
<i>07/09/2020</i>	<i>Deborah Poulos 16024 SE 85th St. Choctaw, OK 73020 Retired</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$50.00</i>	<i>\$3,070.00</i>	<i>\$3,920.00</i>
<i>07/12/2020</i>	<i>Paul Sunday 5722 E. 21st Pl. Tulsa, OK 74114 Teacher / TPS</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$80.00</i>	<i>\$3,150.00</i>	<i>\$4,000.00</i>
<i>07/13/2020</i>	<i>Mark Tedford 4301 E. 103rd St. Tulsa, OK 74137 Insurance / Tedford Insurance</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$500.00</i>	<i>\$3,650.00</i>	<i>\$4,500.00</i>
<i>07/17/2020</i>	<i>Margaret Rose Robinson 1266 E. 24th Pl. Tulsa, OK 74114 President / Robinson Properties</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$120.00</i>	<i>\$3,770.00</i>	<i>\$4,620.00</i>
<i>07/17/2020</i>	<i>Paul Sunday 5722 E. 21st Pl. Tulsa, OK 74114 Teacher / TPS</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$60.00</i>	<i>\$3,830.00</i>	<i>\$4,680.00</i>
<i>07/17/2020</i>	<i>Mitchell Blessing 1433 S Frisco Ave Tulsa, OK 74119 Real Estate</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$240.00</i>	<i>\$4,070.00</i>	<i>\$4,920.00</i>
<i>07/27/2020</i>	<i>William Beazley 20211 Longenbaugh Rd #2106 Jersey Village, TX 77433 Retired</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$100.00</i>	<i>\$4,170.00</i>	<i>\$5,020.00</i>
<i>07/30/2020</i>	<i>Josh & Virginia McFarland 5102 E. 108th St. Tulsa, OK 74137</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$250.00</i>	<i>\$4,420.00</i>	<i>\$5,270.00</i>
<i>07/30/2020</i>	<i>Scott Robinson 9280 N Ridgeway Tulsa, OK 74131 Construction / Robinson Construction</i>	<i>Individual</i>	<i>\$500.00</i>	<i>\$4,920.00</i>	<i>\$5,770.00</i>

AUG 24 2020

2:29 A.M. P.M.
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended:

BY em

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Casey Robinson	Full Name of Committee Families for Casey Robinson
Type of Report Partial Quarter	Reporting Period: 07/01/2020 - 08/10/2020
Number (if assigned)	

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
07/30/2020	Sean Worley 15489 N 95th W Ave Skiatook, OK 74070 Realtor	Individual	\$500.00	\$5,420.00	\$6,270.00
07/30/2020	IBEW 584 584 S Lewis Tulsa, OK 74104	PAC	\$1,000.00	\$6,420.00	\$7,270.00
07/31/2020	Frank Henke 1441 E 33rd St. Tulsa, OK 74105 Banker/Attorney/American Bank	Individual	\$100.00	\$6,520.00	\$7,370.00
08/01/2020	Alan Doughty 1427 S. Rockford Ave Tulsa, OK 74120 Retired	Individual	\$50.00	\$6,570.00	\$7,420.00 \$7,420.00
08/01/2020	Paul Sunday 5722 E 21st Pl Tulsa, OK 74114 Teacher / TPS	Individual	\$150.00	\$6,720.00	\$7,570.00
08/02/2020	Willard Emery 2404 E 26th Pl Tulsa, OK 74114 Bus. Manager / Mingo Aerospace	Individual	\$25.00	\$6,745.00	\$7,595.00
08/02/2020	Gary Watkins 1611 S Utica Ave #194 Tulsa, OK 74104 Sales / ATM One Inc.	Individual	\$500.00	\$7,245.00	\$8,095.00
08/06/2020	George Thomas 2546 S Owasso Ave Tulsa, OK 74114 Comm. Real Estate	Individual	\$25.00	\$7,270.00	\$8,120.00
08/06/2020	Stephanie Vickers-Cameron 2944 S Delaware Ave Tulsa, OK 74114 Community Relations / AAON	Individual	\$100.00	\$7,370.00	\$8,220.00
08/06/2020	Daniel Regan 2944 S Delaware Ave Tulsa, OK 74114 Real Estate / PEP	Individual	\$150.00	\$7,520.00	\$8,370.00
08/06/2020	Margaret Mary Watkins 2316 S Delaware Ave Tulsa, OK 74114	Individual	\$1,000.00	\$8,520.00	\$9,370.00
08/06/2020	Bob and Donna Rosene 3226 E. 62nd St. Tulsa, OK 74136 Retired	Individual	\$250.00	\$8,770.00	\$9,020.00 \$9,620.00

